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Aurora Leah Vissia CAA Po Box 397 Plankinton SD 57368-0397 (605) 942-7164 (605) 942-7746 auroradoe@santel.net

Beadle Pat Tschetter CAA 450 Third St SW Ste 104 Huron SD 57350-1868 (605) 353-8408 (605) 353-8410 bcdoe@midco.net

Bennett Jeff Siscoe CAA Po Box 426 Martin SD 57551-0426 (605) 685-6991 (605) 685-6311 bcdoe@gwtc.net

Bon Homme Donna Zimmerman CAA 300 W 18th Ave Tyndall SD 57066-2299 (605) 589-4210 (605) 589-4202 bhdoe@hcinet.net

Brookings Joyce Dragseth CAA 520 3rd St Ste 110 Brookings SD 57006-2050 (605) 696-8220 (605) 696-8224 jdragseth@brookingscountysd.gov

Brown Mary Worlie CAA 25 Market St Suite 4 Aberdeen SD 57401-4227 (605) 626-7105 (605) 626-4010 mary.worlie@browncounty.sd.us.gov

Brule Mike Hauke 300 S Courtland #101 Chamberlain SD 57325-1599 (605) 234-4432 (605) 734-4432 bruldoe@midstatesd.net

Buffalo Evelyn Wulff CAA Po Box 175 Gann Valley SD 57341-0175 (605) 293-3286 (605) 293-3240 buffcodoe@hotmail.com

Butte Polly Odle CAA 839 5Th Ave Belle Fourche SD 57717-1719 (605) 892-3950 (605) 892-0240 polly@buttesd.org

Campbell Kathy Bentz CAA Po Box 145 Mound City SD 57646-0145 (605) 955-3577 (605) 955-3308 campbelldoe@yahoo.com

Charles Mix Denise Weber CAA Po Box 68 Lake Andes SD 57356-0068 (605) 487-7382 (605) 487-5117 cmixdoe@hcinet.net

Clark David Paulson CAA Po Box 295 Clark SD 57225-0295 (605) 532-3751 (605) 532-5931 clarkdoe@itctel.com

Clay Gene Lunn CAA 211 W Main St Ste 1 Vermillion SD 57069-2097 (605) 677-7140 (605) 677-7102 gene.lunn@claycountysd.org

Codington Shawna Constant CAA 14 1St Ave Se Watertown SD 57201-3695 (605) 882-6279 (605) 882-5387 coddoe@codington.org

Corson Brian Dreiske CAA Po Box 286 Mc Intosh SD 57641-0008 (605) 273-4348 (605) 273-4233 assessor@sdplains.com

Custer Allison Jensen CAA 420 Mt Rushmore Rd Custer SD 57730-1934 (605) 673-8170 (605) 673-8148 lstruble@custercountysd.com

Davison Kathy Goetsch CAA 200 E 4Th Ave Mitchell SD 57301-2692 (605) 995-8613 (605) 995-8614 direqualization@davisoncounty.org

Day Dari Schlotte CAA 711 W 1St Ste. #203 Webster SD 57274-1366 (605) 345-9502 (605) 345-9503 daycodoe@itctel.com

Deuel Donna Rhody CAA Po Box 518 Clear Lake SD 57226-0518 (605) 874-2229 (605) 874-1306 dcequal@itctel.com

Dewey Brandy Meier CAA Po Box 296 Timber Lake SD 57656-0296 (605) 865-3573 (605) 865-3691 brandy.meier@state.sd.us

Douglas Jessica Goehring CAA Po Box 176 Armour SD 57313-0176 (605) 724-2688 (605) 724-2204 douglasdoe@unitelsd.com

Edmunds Sandra Northrop CAA Po Box 247 Ipswich SD 57451-0247 (605) 426-6841 (605) 426-6164 doe.edco@midconetwork.com

Fall River Susie Hayes CAA 906 N River St Hot Springs SD 57747-1387 (605) 745-5136 (605) 745-6835 frdoe@gwtc.net

Faulk Trevor Cramer CAA Po Box 309 Faulkton SD 57438-0309 (605) 598-6225 (605) 598-6680 faulkdoe@venturecomm.net

Grant Kathy Steinlicht CAA 210 E 5Th Ave Milbank SD 57252-2499 (605) 432-6532 (605) 432-9004 kathy.steinlicht@state.sd.us

Gregory Ralph Lunn CAA Po Box 437 Burke SD 57523-0437 (605) 775-2673 (605) 775-2596 gregdoe@gwtc.net

Haakon Toni Rhodes CAA Po Box 668 Philip SD 57567-0668 (605) 859-2824 (605) 859-2612 hcdoe@gwtc.net

Hamlin Renee Buck CAA Po Box 128 Hayti SD 57241-0128 (605) 783-3331 (605) 783-2204 hamdoe@itctel.com 

Hand Terry Augspurger CAA 415 W 1St Ave Miller SD 57362-1308 (605)853-2115 (605) 853-2556 assessor.handcoem@midconetwork.com

Hanson Mary Wilcox CAA Po Box 500 Alexandria SD 57311-0500 (605) 239-4445 (605) 239-4296 hansoncodoe@triotel.net

Harding Lila Teigen CAA Po Box 26 Buffalo SD 57720-0488 (605) 375-3234 (605) 375-3318 hcdoe@sdplains.com

Hughes Roger Fuller CAA 104 E Capitol Pierre SD 57501-2588 (605) 773-7483 (605) 773-7479 Roger.Fuller@co.hughes.sd.us

Hutchinson Tony Dewald CAA 140 Euclid Rm 125 Olivet SD 57052-2103 (605) 387-4210 (605) 387-4209 Doe@gwtc.net

Hyde Carrie Stephenson CAA Po Box 154 Highmore SD 57345-0154 (605) 852-2070 (605) 852-3178 hydedoe@venturecomm.net

Jackson Rose Marie Bennett CAA Po Box 407 Kadoka SD 57543-0407 (605) 837-2424 (608) 837-2439 rose.bennett@state.sd.us

Jerauld Natalie Wolfskill Po Box 444 Wessington Sp SD 57382-0444 (605) 539-9701 (605) 539-9125 jeraulddoe@venturecomm.net

Jones Terri Volmer CAA Po Box 107 Murdo SD 57559-0107 (605) 669-7103 (605) 669-7120 countydoe@goldenwest.net

Kingsbury Tammy Anderson CAA PO Drawer L De Smet SD 57231-0158 (605) 854-3593 (605) 854-3833 kingsdoe@mchsi.com

Lake Shirley Ebssesn CAA 200 E Center St Madison SD 57042-2941 (605) 256-7605 (605) 256-7626 lakedoe@lakecountysd.com
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Lawrence Tim Hodson CAA 90 Sherman St Ste 4 Deadwood SD 57732-1468 (605) 578-3680 (605) 722-6221 thodson@lawrence.sd.us

Lincoln Don Burma CAA, CSDA 104 N Main St Ste 210 Canton SD 57013-1793 (605) 764-2571 (605) 764-5932 Assessor@lincolncountysd.org

Lyman James Sundall CAA Po Box 70 Kennebec SD 57544-0126 (605) 869-2206 (605) 869-2203 doe@lymancounty.org

Marshall Shannon Lee CAA Po Box 9 Britton SD 57430-0009 (605) 448-5291 (605) 448-5927 mcdirector@venturecomm.net

Mc Cook Tracy Hofer CAA Po Box 38 Salem SD 57058-0038 (605) 425-2681 (605) 425-2534 mccookdoe@triotel.net

Mc Pherson Susan Hoffman CAA Po Box 50 Leola SD 57456-0050 (605) 439-3663 (605) 439-3394 mcphersondoe@valleytel.net

Meade Kirk Chaffee CAA 1300 Sherman St Ste 222 Sturgis SD 57785-1495 (605) 347-3818 (605) 347-6830 kirkc@meadecounty.org

Mellette Jenny Mitchell CAA Po Box 198 White River SD 57579-0198 (605) 259-3150 (605) 259-3194 mellcodoe@gwtc.net

Miner Tami Severson Po Box 577 Howard SD 57349-0577 (605) 772-4241 (605) 772-4203 tami.severson@minercountysd.org

Minnehaha Kyle Helseth CAA, CSDA 415 N Dakota Ave Sioux Falls SD 57104-2465 (605) 367-4228 (605) 367-7870 khelseth@minnehahacounty.org

Moody Brenda Duncan CAA 101 E Pipestone Ave. Suite E Flandreau SD 57028-1750 (605) 997-3101 (605) 997-9996 bduncan@moodycounty.net

Pennington Shannon Rittberger CAA 505 Kansas City St Suite 1 Rapid City SD 57701-2824 (605) 394-2175 (605) 394-2676 shannonr@co.pennington.sd.us

Perkins Rownea Gerbracht CAA Po Box 6 Bison SD 57620-0006 (605) 244-5623 (605) 244-5640 rownea@perkinscounty.org

Potter Cindi Forgey CAA 201 S Exene St Gettysburg SD 57442-1596 (605) 765-2481 (605) 765-2836 pcdoe@venturecomm.net

Roberts Scott Currence CAA 411 2nd Ave E Sisseton SD 57262-1495 (605) 698-3205 (605) 698-4277 roberteq@venturecomm.net

Sanborn Mark Meyer CAA Po Box 416 Woonsocket SD 57385-0416 (605) 796-4514 (605) 796-4509 sancodoe@santel.net

Shannon Susie Hayes CAA 906 N River St Hot Springs SD 57747-1387 (605) 745-5136 (605) 745-6835 frdoe@gwtc.net

Spink Kimberly Markley CAA 210 E 7Th Ave Redfield SD 57469-1299 (605) 472-4585 (605) 472-4587 kmarkley.spinkdoe@nrctv.com

Stanley Ron Nagel Po Box 623 Ft Pierre SD 57532-0623 (605) 223-7789 (605) 223-7791 scdoe@midconetwork.com

Sully Karen Wilcox CAA Po Box 265 Onida SD 57564-0265 (605) 258-2522 (605) 258-2590 sullyequal@venturecomm.net

Todd Rita Steele CAA PO Box 459 Mission SD 57555-0459 (605) 842-2300 (605) 842-3621 ritatrco@gwtc.net

Tripp Rita Steele CAA 200 E 3Rd St Winner SD 57580-1806 (605) 842-2300 (605) 842-3621 ritatrco@gwtc.net

Turner Faye Dubbelde CAA Po Box 309 Parker SD 57053-0309 (605) 297-3424 (605) 297-2243 turncodoe@iw.net

Union Dawn Steckelberg CAA 209 E Main Street Suite #130 Elk Point SD 57025-2327 (605) 356-2252 (605) 356-3047 dawn.steckelberg@iw.net

Walworth Debbie Kahl CAA Po Box 292 Selby SD 57472-0292 (605) 649-7602 (605) 649-7867 doe.walworthco@midconetwork.com

Yankton Lori Mackey CAA 321 W 3rd St Suite 203 Yankton SD 57078-4324 (605) 260-4400 (605) 260-4493 lori@co.yankton.sd.us

Ziebach Michael Burgee CAA, CSDA Po Box 68 Dupree SD 57623-0068 (605) 365-5129 (605) 365-5204 mburgee@hotmail.com
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